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Index

Abraham
Achan

Acts -chronology
- as history
- in Lectionary
- structure
- text

Adriatic

Agabus

Agrippa Il
Alexandrian text
Ananias

Ananias, high priest
Angel of the Lord
Antioch

Antioch (Pisidia)
Apollos

Apostles
- and Paul

Agquila and Priscilla
Aratus

Aristarchus
Artemis

Assembly

Athens

Baptism

Baptist (John)
Bar-jesus
Barnabas
Believers

Berenice
254

Reference

3:25;7:2

Introduction
Introduction
Introduction
Introduction
Introduction

27:27

21:10

25:13
Introduction
22:12

23:2

5:19

11:19

13:14

18:24

1:2; 1:13; 1:25; 8:14
14:4,6

18:2

17:28

20:4

19:27

15:12

17:16

1:5; 8:16; 9:18; 10:48
18:8;22:16
13:25; 18:26; 19:3
13:6

4:36; 11:22; 15:36

25:13

page
66; 87
76

9-10
3-7
15-18
11-14

237
202
223
8
212
215
79
126
135
182

22-23; 36; 40; 103
140

175

170

193

187

149

167

28; 102; 108; 122;
176; 212
136; 182; 183
133

74; 126; 156
127

223



Beroea

Bishop (overseer)
Blindness

Blood

Boldly

Brothers of Jesus

Caesarea
Christ
Christians
Church
Circumcision
Claudius, edict
Cloud

Collection

Coming of Christ - expectation

Community
Corinth
Crete
Crispus
Crucifixion
Cyprus
Cyrene

Damascus

Day of the Lord
Death

Derbe

Devil

diakonia
Diaspora

Disciples

Reference
17:10
20:28
13:11
5:28

9:27

1:14

8:40; 21:8
2:36

11:26
5:13; 9:31
15:1

18:2

1:9

20:4; 24:17

2:42-47; 4:32-35
18:1; 20:3

277

18:8

2:23

11:19; 13:4
11:20

9:19
2:17
5:1ff
14:20
10:38
1:17; 6:4
11:19
11:26

Index

Page
166
198
133
80
111
37

105; 202
50

127

77; 112
146

175

34

193; 220
76

53; 74
175; 193
234

176

49

126, 132
126

109
48

76
142
120
38; 84
126

127
255



Index

Easter
Economy

Elders

Elijah

Emmaus
Encouragement
Ephesus
Epicureans
Epimenides
episkope

Errors

Eucharist

Experience

Faith

Fasting
Fear of the Lord
Felix
Festus
Foreigner
Forgiveness
Forty days
Freedom

- Athens

- Ephesus

- Philippi
Galatia
Gallio

Gamaliel

256

Reference

20:6
19:23ff

11:30; 14:23; 20:17;
21:18

3:21

8:35

9:31; 14:22

18:19

17:18

17:28

1:20; 15:36; 20:28
5:36

1:4;2:42; 9:19;
20:7; 27:35

2:34; 4:21
3:16; 14:9; 15;2; 16:5;
17:31

13:3

9:31

23:24
24:27

8:27

7:51; 10:43
1:3

5:19; 13:38
17:16
19:23ff
16:18,26
16:6; 18:23
18:12
5:34;22:3

Page

194
187

128; 143; 195; 198-9;
206

65

105

112; 143
180; 187-8
167

170

39; 156; 198
6; 81

26; 53; 108; 144-5
194; 238

50; 71

57-60; 141; 148; 157;
172

132

112

218

221

104

95; 122

25

79; 138
174
187-8
162

159; 180
177

81; 210
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Reference Page

Gentiles 11:20; 13:46; 126; 139; 174-5; 184

- acceptance into church ~ 14:28 - 15:21 144-151

- food laws 15:20; 21:25 151; 207

- and the Holy Spirit 10:45 122

- see Judaism - and Gentiles
God - builds up his church 9:31 112

- creator of all 17:24-25 169

- fidelity 245

- gracious to Paul 9:19 108

- hidden 17:23 168

- immanent 17:28 170

- impartial 10:34 119

- judgment 17:31 172

- Saviour 10:38 121

- promises 13:32 137

- purpose Introduction; 1:16; 1:22 7-8; 38; 41

2:23;4:28;20:27; 23:11 49;72;197; 216

gods 14:14; 17:29 142; 171
Golden calf 7:41 92
Grace 14:26 143
Healing 5:15; 19:12 78; 185
Hellenists 6:1 84
Hermes 14:12 141
Herod Agrippa | 12:1 129; 131
High priest 4:6 68
History in Acts Introduction 3-7
Holy 2:27;3:14 49; 56
Holy Spirit - see Spirit
homothumadon 1:14; 4:24; 4:32; 15:25 36;72;74; 152
Humility 20:19 195

257
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Iconium
Israel - creed
- hope
- mission
- prophetic warning
- not rejected
- repentance
- restored
Jacob
James
Jerusalem

Jesus - alive
- brothers
- Christ
- communion with God
- death
- and devil
- glorified
- Healer
- Judge
- Leader
- Living
- Lord
- Lord of all
- in Luke’s Gospel
- Prophet
- Public ministry
- Raised to life

- Righteous
258

Reference

14:1
13:18

Introduction; 9:36;

13:47; 26:17
28:26-28
Introduction
2:38
3:5;3:21

7:14

1:14; 9:26; 12:17; 15:1

11:2; 21:17
1:3

1:14

2:36; 13:33
10:38

2:23

10:38

1:3

19:12
17:31

5:31

1:3

2:36

10:36

1:1

13:1
10:37ff
1:3; 2:24; 10:40
22:14

Page

140
135
242-4

7; 50;
139; 229-230

244-5
7

52

54; 65

86

37; 110; 130; 146
123; 206
24

37

50; 137
121

49

120

24

185

172

80

24

51

119

21

132
120-1
25;49; 121
212



Jesus (continued)
- Saviour
- Servant
- Son of God
- Son of Man
- Taken up
- Teacher
- Testament
John Mark
Joseph (Patriarch)
Josephus
Joy
Judas Iscariot
Judaism - see Israel
Judgment

Justus, Titius

Kingdom of God

- restored to Israel

Lame man

Law - and obedience
Laying on of hands
Lectionary - use of Acts
Liberation - see Freedom
Liturgy

Lord

Lots

Lucian of Samosata
Luke

Lydia

Lystra

Reference

4:12

3:13

9:20; 10:38
7:56

1:3

13:1

1:6-8

12:12; 15:37
7:9
Introduction
2:28; 8:8
1:16

17:31
18:7

1:3; 20:25
1:6; 3:5
3:1-10
10:13

6:6; 8:18; 13:3; 19:6

Introduction

13:2
2:36
1:26

Introduction

Introduction; 1:1

16:14
14:6

Page

70
60-64
109; 121
96

24

132

30

130; 156
88

4

49; 101
38

172
176

25; 197
30; 54

54-55
116-7

85; 103; 132; 183

14-17

132
51
40

2-4; 20
160
140

Index
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Malta
Map 1. Palestine

2. Pentecost
. Antioch to Troas
. Troas to Corinth

. Ephesus to Ephesus

. Miletus to Ptolemais

O 0 39 N N B~ W

. Caesarea to Crete
10. Crete to Rome

Mary

Meal shared

Miletus
Ministry
Miracle - see signs and wonders
Mission
- of Judaism
Moses
Mount of Olives
Must

Obedience
Old Testament
- promise of the Spirit

Overseer

Paradise

gooooogogd

260

Reference

28:1

2:9-11

. Asia Minor: South Galatia

. Ephesus-Corinth-Miletus

1:8; 1:14

1:4; 2:42; 10:41;
15:19-21; 16:34

20:15
1:13

13:2

3:25; 13:47
3:22;7:20

1:12

Introduction; 1:16;

23:11

10:15

1:4

1:20; 20:28
5:1ff

9:31

Page

240
33
45
134
158
161
181
192
203
235
236
31;37

26; 53; 120-1;
144-5; 151; 163

195
38-39

132

66; 141
66; 89-91
36

6; 38;
216

116

27
39; 198

77
112



Paul - apostle
- and apostles
- call

- companions

- confrontation with Peter

- conversion
- death
- encouraged by Jesus

- faithful Jew

- flogged
- Gentile mission
- innocence
- mission as Jew
- name
- persecutor
- prisoner of the Spirit
- Roman citizen
- suffering

Peace

Pentecost

Perga

Persecution

Peter

Pharisees

Philip

Philippi

Phoenicia

Place

Possessions

Reference
14:4,6; 22:21
9:27

9:3ff

20:4

14:28

22:6-9; 26:9-13
28:31

18:9

13:46; 18:18; 21:21;
22:17; 28:20
Postscript
16:23

13:47; 22:21
16:35; 26:31-32
26:13ff

13:9
8:3:9:1;22:4
20:22

22:25

9:16; 20:1; 20:23; 24:23
9:31; 10:36

2:1ff

13:13

4:3; 8:1

4:8;10:6; 12:17; 15:7
23:6

8:5;21:8

16:12

11:19

7:33; 7:46

5:11f;

Page

140; 213

111

107

193

144

211; 226-7; 229
243

176

139; 177; 204; 206-8;
213,228; 243
250-251

162

139; 213

164; 231

229

133

100; 106; 210

196

214

108; 190; 196; 221
1125 119

42-45

135

68; 100

68; 115; 130; 149; 246
216

100; 202

160

126

90; 93

76; 144

Index
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Index

Prayer

- of Jesus
Presbyters - see Elders
Priests

- see High priest
Procurator

Prophet

Reference

1:6; 1:24; 2:42; 10:2
12:5
Postscript

10:38

6:7

24:3
13:1

Providence - see God - purpose

Psalm 118
Ptolemais (Acco)
Purification

Puteoli

Rejection

Repentance
Resurrection

Riches - see Possessions
Righteous

Rome

Sadducees
Saints

Salvation
- through faith

Samaria

Sanhedrin

Scripture - interpretation
Seven

Sergius Paulus

Servant
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21:7
21:24
28:13

7:35

2:38;3:19; 5:31; 17:30

9:41; 23:6; 26:8

3:14
19:21; 25:11; 28:14

4:1;23:6
9:32; 26:10
4:12; 5:31

8:5

4:5

1:16; 2:16; 2:25; 3:22
6:3

13:7

3:13; 9:9; 24:23

Page

30-31;40; 53; 115
129
249

121

84

219
132

69

202
207
241

91
52; 65; 80; 171
114; 216; 225

60
186; 222; 241

67;216
113; 228

70 (theme); 80
148

101

68

39; 48; 49; 66; 146
85

133

60-64; 107; 221



Service - see diakonia
Shadow
Sharing

- see Eucharist
Shepherd (Pastor)
Sidon
Signs and wonders
Silas
Son of God
Son of Man
Sosthenes

Spirit

- and baptism
- gift

- guide

- in Luke 1-2

- Pentecost

- promised in the scriptures

Stephen

Stoics

Strength - from Jesus
Suffering

Superstition

Teacher

Teaching (didache)
Temple

Tent

Theophilus

Thessalonica

Reference

5:15

1:4; 2:42; 4:32-35; 5:1ff

20:28

27:3

5:12; 8:6ff; 15:12;
15:22; 15:40

9:20

7:56

18:17

1:2; 1:4-5; 19:2,6
Postscript

1:5; 8:15; 10:14
4:31; 8:17
16:6

2:4ff

1:4

6:8

17:18
9:27-28
3:14; 14:22

13:1

2:42

7:33; 7:46; 7:49
7:44

1:1

17:1

Page

78
26; 53; 74; 76-7

198

234

78;101; 149; 185
152; 157

109

96

177

23;26-29; 183
248-249

28-29; 102; 122; 183
73; 102-103
159

20-21

42

27

86

167

111

60-64; 143
171

132

53

90; 93; 94; 213
93

20

164-5

Index
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Theudas
Thucydides
Timothy
Tomb - empty
Trinity

Troas

Twelve
Tychicus
Tyrannus

Tyre

Unclean

Universal call
- see Gentiles

Vocation

Vow

Way

We

Western text
Wisdom

Witnesses

Zeus
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Reference
5:36
Introduction
16:1; 20:4
5:22

16:8; 20:5
1:26; 19:7
20:4
19:9
21:3

10:14
Introduction; 1:8; 2:4
2:17; 3:16; 10:35
Postscript

9:6

18:18;21:23

9:2

16:10; 20:5
Introduction
17:33

1:8

Postscript

14:12

Page

6, 81

5

157; 193
79

209
159; 194
40; 183
193

184

201

116

6;32;43

48; 62; 119; 245
250-251

107

177; 207

106

159; 194
8

173-4

32

250

141



